DATA SHEET
Product Code: KEN5057150K
Brand : Kennedy
6"x1/4",8"x1/2",10"x3/4" COLD CHISEL SET
Product Information :
EAN Code - 5036140025509
url=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic-
content.cromwell.co.uk%2Fimages%2F190_
190%2Fg%2Fjeeps%2F505%2Fken5057150k.
jpg&w=3840&q=90
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Blade Material - Chrome Vanadium Steel
End Type - Chisel
Handle Material - Steel
Number of Pieces - 3
Overall Length - 250mm
Overall Length - 150mm
Overall Length - 200mm
Product Type - Cold Chisel
Shank Shape - Hexagonal
Standards Met - ASME B107.47M-1998
KEN5057150K
Used for cutting and chipping cold metals and brickwork, these 3 piece cold chisel sets are manufactured from high-quality octagonal
chrome vanadium steel with a ground cutting edge. For use on brickwork, masonry and cold metals.
Features and Benefits
• Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel for durability
• 3 piece sets ensure you have suitable options o suit a variety of applications
• Supplied in a plastic wallet for convenience
Typical Applications
• Construction
• Auomotive
Standards
• ASME B107.47M-1998
6"x1/4",8"x1/2",10"x3/4" COLD CHISEL SET